Reduce
Scope Repair
Costs
Reduce
Secondary
Procedures
Reduce
Procedure

Natick, MA 01760-1537
Ordering Information
1.888.272.1001
© 2012 Boston Scientific Corporation
or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
URO-123604-AA  3M  12/12
Ordering Information
Order Number	 Description	 Quantity
For use with Lumenis VersaPulse® PowerSuite™ Laser Systems
M0068403960	 Flexiva TracTip 200 Micron Laser Fiber	 Single
M0068403961	 Flexiva TracTip 200 Micron Laser Fiber	 Box 5
For use with Dornier and New Star Laser Systems
M0068404110	 AccuTrac 200 Micron Laser Fiber	 Single
M0068404112	 AccuTrac 200 Micron Laser Fiber	 Box 5
Ordering Information
Order Number	 Description	 Quantity
Disposable Components
M0063909000	 BackStop Clear Gel x 3F Catheter	 Each
M0063909010	 BackStop Clear Gel x 5F Catheter	 Each
Reusable Components
M0063909040	 BackStop Injector	 Each
M0063909050	 BackStop Replacement Sleeve	 Each